Vibrating Disc Mill Small Laboratory Grinding Machine
Item Number: KT-JZ
Introduction
Discover the versatile Vibrating Disc Mill for
efficient laboratory grinding. Ideal for geology,
metallurgy, biology, and more. Explore now!
Learn More
Serial
Number Model Feed
(mm)
Discharge
(mesh)
Loading Amount
(g) Quantity Voltage
(V)
Pot Voltage
(kW)
Dimensions (LxWxH,
mm)
Weight
(kg)
1 JZGJ-50-1 80-300 50 1 220 0.18 300x300x400 45
2 JZGJ-50-1D 80-300 80-300 1 220 0.18 300x300x400 45
3 JZGJ-80-1 80-300 80 1 220 0.25 380x380x600 65
4 JZGJ-80-1D 80-300 80 1 220 0.25 380x380x600 65
5 JZGJ-80-2 80-300 80x2 2 220 0.25 380x380x600 80
6 JZGJ-80-2D 80-300 80x2 2 220 0.25 380x380x600 80
7 JZGJ-100-1 80-300 100 1 380 1.1 540x520x780 130
8 JZGJ-100-1D 80-300 100 1 380 1.1 540x520x780 130
9 JZGJ-100-2 80-300 100x2 2 380 1.1 540x520x780 160
10 JZGJ-100-2D 80-300 100x2 2 380 1.1 540x520x780 160
11 JZGJ-100-3 80-300 100x3 3 380 1.5 550x600x850 200
12 JZGJ-100-3D 80-300 100x3 3 380 1.5 550x600x850 200
13 JZGJ-100-4 80-300 100x4 4 380 2.2 600x550x850 210
14 JZGJ-100-4D 80-300 100x4 4 380 2.2 600x550x850 210
15 JZGJ-100-6 80-300 100x6 6 380 2.2 700x650x900 250
16 JZGJ-100-6D 80-300 100x6 6 380 2.2 700x650x900 250
17 JZGJ-100-7 80-300 100x7 7 380 2.2 700x650x900 260
18 JZGJ-100-7D 80-300 100x7 7 380 2.2 700x650x900 260
19 JZGJ-200-1 80-300 200 1 380 1.5 540x520x780 180
20 JZGJ-200-1D 80-300 200 1 380 1.5 540x520x780 180
21 JZGJ-200-2 80-300 200x2 2 380 1.5 550x600x850 210
22 JZGJ-200-2D 80-300 200x2 2 380 1.5 550x600x850 210
23 JZGJ-200-3 80-300 200x3 3 380 2.2 700x650x900 220
24 JZGJ-200-3D 80-300 200x3 3 380 2.2 700x650x900 220
25 JZGJ-400-1 80-300 400 1 380 1.5 600x550x850 190
info@kindle-tech.com | https://kindle-tech.com
Serial
Number Model Feed
(mm)
Discharge
(mesh)
Loading Amount
(g) Quantity Voltage
(V)
Pot Voltage
(kW)
Dimensions (LxWxH,
mm)
Weight
(kg)
26 JZGJ-400-1D 80-300 400 1 380 1.5 600x550x850 190
27 JZGJ-1000-
1D 80-300 1000 1 380 2.2 700x650x900 260
28 JZGJ-100-
1DB 80-300 100 1 380 1.1 700x520x800 170
29 JZGJ-100-
2DB 80-300 100x2 2 380 1.1 700x520x800 180
30 JZGJ-100-
3DB 80-300 100x3 3 380 2.2 1000x580x900 210
31 JZGJ-100-
4DB 80-300 100x4 4 380 2.2 1000x580x900 240
32 JZGJ-200-
1DB 80-300 200 1 380 1.5 700x520x800 190
info@kindle-tech.com | https://kindle-tech.com